
LE20417

1/10

19-01-2022 / Rev.: B

<1800mm

>
E

N
 
1
1
7

6

3-14

#

#19, #27,

#29   

#52A

#

#63A, 

#78, 

#108, 

#119



LE20417

2/10

NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S • Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Brædstrup • Phone +45 7575 4199 • mail@norna-playgrounds • norna-playgrounds.com

This drawing is the property of NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S and pursuant to current legislation may not be copied, transferred to or used by any third party. Should this drawing be used, 

a fee of 10% of the assumed contract price will be charged.

47 m² 10,3 x7 x3 m
~993 kg

~0,304 m³
3000x500x2200 cm 146 kg2 30h

3
0
0
0

6506

3909

8
0
0

"0"

  MAX. kg 

 MAX. cm

10046

6
6
3
5

#19

1
0
0
0

2027

R

1

5

0

0

R

1

5

0

0

R

1

5

0

0

R

1

5

0

0

R

1

7

0

0

R

1

7

0

0

R

1

5

0

0



Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

Taifun rope, assembledTV200131

6x100 ChLE161860 

2400x2122D117721

2400x2122D117371

1122x175mm 490mm GapD117451

1122x748mm, 620mm GapD116151

750x1188mm, 490mm GapD116083

750x1122mm, 490mm GapD116071

Ø160-180x3800mmRS004542

Ø160-180x3800mmRS004074

GH:1750-2000LE220081

Sliding poleLE203701

TaifunLE203651

Taifun LE203621

M16 - Ø30 mmLE1615232

M16 nutLE1610016

M16x250mmLE1525416

1122x1670x21mmD117441

LE20417

3/10

TV20013

LE22008

D11744

LE20370

LE20365

LE20362

D11608

D11615

D11608

D11607

D11608

D11745

RS00407

RS00407

RS00407

RS00407

RS00454

RS00454

D11737

D11772



LE20417

4/10

0

1130

2263

0 1
3
0
4

1
9
5
7

5
0
8
0

605


2

6

1

2

R

1

0

0

0

R

1

0

0

0

R

1

5

0

0

R

1

7

0

0

R

1

7

0

0

508

1

7

0

0



LE20417

5/10

#19

#19

#119

ST#11

#52A

#63A

#78

#108

#108

#108

#27



Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

2400x2122D117371

6x100 ChLE161864

2400x2122D117721

M16x200 mmLE152522

M16 cap nutLE160602

M16 - Ø30 mmLE161524

6x100 ChLE161864

M16 nut capLE165344

LE20417

6/10

NORNA 100g

(LE16604)

Lubricating paste

LE16152

LE16152

LE16060

LE16534

D11772

D11737

LE16186



Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

750x1122mm, 490mm GapD116071

750x1188mm, 490mm GapD116083

1122x748mm, 620mm GapD116151

1122x175mm 490mm GapD117451

5x80mmLE1619260

HSS Ø5 L:132V104141

LE20417

7/10

D11608

D11607

D11608

LE16192

D11745

D11608

LE16192

D11615

Ø5 V10414

Ø5 V10414



B

A

C

B

A

Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

ShackleLE131001

Ø38x40mmLE1510812

M16x250mmLE1525412

3x16, PHLE159012

Name tagLE159101

M12x40 mmLE160222

M10x70 EyeboltLE160281

M10 cap nutLE160541

M12 cap nutLE160562

M16 nutLE1610012

M16 - Ø30 mmLE1615224

M10 - Ø29mmLE161532

M12 - Ø24 mmLE161682

Spacer 6mmLE165021

Ø42/38mmLE1655624

Locktite 5ml (Glue) LE166011

GH:1750-2000LE220081

 Ø11mm, l=190/120 mmLE997111

Ø160-180x3800mmRS004074

Ø160-180x3800mmRS004542

Taifun rope, assembledTV200131

C

LE20417

8/10

RS00407

RS00407

RS00407

RS00454

RS00454

RS00407

LE22008

TV20013

LE16601

LE16028

LE16153

LE13100

LE16502

LE16153

LE16054

LE15254

LE16152

LE15108

LE16152

LE16100

LE16556

LE15910

LE15901

LE16556

LE16022

LE16168

LE16056

Ø11 LE99711

#78

#52A

LE15910



D

E

D

E

Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

ShackleLE131005

Eyebolt 10x120mmLE160485

Spacer 6mmLE165025

Locktite 5ml (Glue) LE166011

Taifun LE203621

TaifunLE203651

HSS Ø9 L:125LE998201

LE20417

9/10

LE16601

LE20365

LE20362

LE16601

Ø9 LE99820

#63A

#63A

LE16048

LE13100

LE16502

LE13100

LE16502
LE16048



G

H

G

H

Parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

1122x1670x21mmD117441

Ø38x40mmLE151084

M16x250mmLE152544

M12 cap nutLE160561

M16 nutLE161004

M16 - Ø30 mmLE161528

M12 - Ø32 mmLE161671

Ø42/38mmLE165568

Sliding poleLE203701

LE20417

10/10

LE16056

LE16167

LE20370

LE16556

LE15254

LE16152

LE15108

LE16152

LE16100

LE16556

parts List

DESCRIP.PART NOQTY

Ø38x40mmLE151084

M16x250mmLE152544

M12 cap nut

LE160561

M16 nutLE161004

M16 - Ø30 mmLE161528

M12 - Ø32 mmLE161671

Ø42/38mmLE165568

Sliding pole

LE203701

1122x1670D117441

Denne stykliste er lavet manuelt. Den orginale er ude til Venstre.

#29

D11744

#27

#27


